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suIMSsNSVINg
KRUNGTHAI BANK

‘Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance 5,235.00

» Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-12-2022

Time 00:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller ld  Transaction Code Description
13-12-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
13-12-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
13-12-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
13-12-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
14-12-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
14-12-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
14-12-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
| 14-12-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
14-12-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
14-12-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
14-12-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
14-12-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
14-12-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
14-12-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
- 19-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
20-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
21-12-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
21-12-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
21-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
about:blank

Branch Name

Available Balance

@ To

Cheque No.

about:blank
409-6-03758-3 Currency THB
FamouIoniaumansanu Account Status Active

MAHA SARAKHAM BR.
5,235.00

Date 31-12-2022
Time 24:00 v
Amount Balance init Br
4,500.00 4,500.00 108682
105.00 4,605.00 108682
500.00 5,105.00 108682
2,500.00 7,605.00 108682
4,000.00 11,605.00 108682
700.00 12,305.00 108682
4,120.00 16,425.00 108682
-4,000.00 12,425.00 0409
-4,500.00 7,925.00 0409
-4,120.00 3,805.00 0409
-2,500.00 1,305.00 0409
-700.00 605.00 0409
-500.00 105.00 0409
-105.00 0.00 0409
720.00 720.00 108682
6,240.00 6,960.00 108682
-720.00 6,240.00 0409
-6,240.00 0.00 0409
960.00 960.00 108682

1/2
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22-12-2022

22-12-2022

22-12-2022

22-12-2022

22-12-2022

22-12-2022

22-12-2022

22-12-2022

22-12-2022

23-12-2022

26-12-2022

about:blank

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931001

571539

93999

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

CWTRC

BPDWT

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

4096027847

Mahasarakham P

about:blank

10435008

360.00

13,500.00

11,781.00

14,850.00

14,850.00

9,700.00

900.00

29,700.00

58,330.00

-960.00

-43,185.00

10f2

1,320.00

14,820.00

26,601.00

41,451.00

56,301.00

66,001.00

66,901.00

96,601.00

154,931.00

153,971.00

110,786.00

next #

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0409

0409

fast (b

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Watiana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7798, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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about:blank
) SLNMSNSVINE]
KRUNGTHAI BANK
g’ﬁﬁ\cceunig

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 409-6-03758-3 Currency THB

Account Name ARWIUIIUIaNMIRITAY Account Status Active

Alias Name Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.

Ledger Balance 5,235.00 Available Balance 5,235.00 -

» Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-12-2022 @ To Date 31-12-2022 @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
26-12-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -6,445.00 104,341.00 0409
26-12-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -360.00 103,981.00 0409
27-12-2022 K19294 PADWP 9294- -1,800.00 102,181.00 0409
10900058734400681 U 17
27-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,100.00 105,281.00 108682
27-12-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -3,100.00 102,181.00 0409
27-12-2022 90180 CBCA ﬁlB&a%SBR:“ ICAS 40435009 -7,800.00 94,381.00 0700
29-12-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 360.00 94,741.00 108682
29-12-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 360.00 95,101.00 108682
29-12-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -13,500.00 81,601.00 0409
29-12-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -360.00 81,241.00 0409
29-12-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -360.00 80,881.00 0409
29-12-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -14,850.00 66,031.00 0409
29-12-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -28,391.00 37,640.00 0409
29-12-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -14,850.00 22,790.00 0409
29-12-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -9,700.00 13,090.00 0409
29-12-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -11,781.00 1,309.00 0409
29-12-2022 581212 CWTRC 10435010 -1,309.00 0.00 0409
Total Cr. = 182,136.00 Total Dr. =-182,136.00
Total CLCK. 0.00
about:blank

1/2
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suMmsnsvine

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

about:blank

409-3-37781-2
nasuiiansusmsians
nasuIianIsusmsIans

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name

O Specific Period:

Ledger Balance

@ Transaction Date:

518,

* Select transactions to view by:

From Date 01-12-2022

187.14

Time 00:00 v

Today

Teller id Transaction Code

Date

02-12-2022 580580
09-12-2022 580580
14-12-2022 571539
19-12-2022 90180
21-12-2022 571779
21-12-2022 571539
22-12-2022 531012
22-12-2022 90180
22-12-2022 90180
23-12-2022 90180

- 27-12-2022 531012
28-12-2022 571779
28-12-2022 90155
28-12-2022 90180
29-12-2022 581212
29-12-2022 581212

- 29-12-2022 581212
29-12-2022 581212
31-12-2022 9400

about:blank

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS
IIPS

Description
TFR-4096062235
TFR-4096062235
TFR-4096062235
TFR-4096062235
TFR-4096062235
TFR-4096062235
TFR-4096062235
TFR-4096062235
TFR-4096062235
TFR-4096062235
TFR-4096062235
TFR-4096062235
TFR-4096062235
TFR-4096062235
TFR-4096062235
TFR-4096062235
TFR-4096062235

TFR-4096062235

Cheque No.

Available Balance

THB
Active

MAHA SARAKHAM BR.

518,187.14

ﬁ To Date 31-12-2022

Amount
-184.26
-14,265.42
-38,600.00
-5,997.52
-16,117.00
-460.00
-2,000.00
-1,261.40
-15,887.45
-5,000.00
-600.00
-2,823.36
-2,300.00
-451.67
-11,186.00
-12,886.00
-1,596.00

-1,700.00
416.80

Time 24:00 v

Tax Balance

651,524.76
637,259.34
598,659.34
592,661.82
576,544.82
576,084.82
574,084.82
572,823.42
556,935.97
551,935.97
551,335.97
548,512.61
546,212.61
545,760.94
534,574.94
521,688.94
520,092.94

518,392.94
518,809.74

init Br

0409

0409

0409

0700

0409

0409

0409

0700

0700

0700

0409

0409

0700

0700

0409

0409

0409

0409
0000
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about:blank
#l suhmsnsvine
Vit KBRUNGTHAL BANK
%Acmu nts
Account Details - Current Account
Account No. 409-6-04152-1 Currency THB
Account Name MU TINTauIEITAY Account Status Active
~ Alias Name Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
* Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-12-2022 @ To Date 31-12-2022 ‘ @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller ld  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance init Br
OVERSEAS
29-12-2022 937070 BCDO02 WPRLE/200019 9,700.00 9,700.00 108682
29-12-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -9,700.00 0.00 0409
Total Cr. = 9,700.00 Total Dr. = -9,700.00
Total CLCK. 0.00
10f1
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
about:blank
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10/1/66 11:12 CB Portal Desktop - Company User

|® Search ATM/BranchLocator Change P d Ab i
. L ge Passwor out Us Security User Manual Help Logout
il suymsnsolng —

\#{ KRUNGTHAI BANK ool
K18 Corporate Online
/ ) ) awnios } :
i Account Info - “}“ﬁ Chegue Downioad Receivable Activities Logs
g-Slatement
User id: AIR ' User Name: SOMPOP SITIJAN
Role: Company Authorizer Company Name: Famnudaniaumansaiu
17
ﬁf_Aaaaunig
Account Details - Saving Account
Account No. 409-0-18219-0 Currency THB
Account Name S iaunansan(du Account Status Active
NATAVUNT
Alias Name Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.
Ledger Balance 10,000.00 Available Balance 10,000.00
* Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date; From Date 01-12-2022 @ y To Date 31-12-2022 @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
o Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance init Br
31-12-2022 9400 lIPS 13.23 10,013.23 0000
Total Cr. = 13.23 Total Dr. = 0.00
1of1

Terms & Conditions  Privagy  Copyright © 2016 Version 20181017P1 Krung Thai Bank PCL, All Rigths Reserved.

https://www.newcb.krungthai.com/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccountDetails/fetchSavingTransaction.do?button=view 11
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